
End of School Year Calendar

2018-2019

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 H.S. Senior final exams

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 H.S. Senior final exams and senior last day of attendance

Thursday, May 16, 2019 EC Regular attendance

K-5 Regular attendance

M.S. Regular attendance

H.S. Regular attendance for Freshmen, Sophomores and Juniors

Friday, May 17, 2019 EC No Attendance for Students

K-5 Regular attendance

M.S. Regular attendance

H.S. Regular attendance for Freshmen, Sophomores and Juniors

Senior mandatory graduation rehearsal - 12:45 p.m. Senior cook-out following.

Sunday, May 19, 2019 H.S. Commencement 1:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 20, 2019 EC Regular attendance

thru K-5 Regular attendance

Friday, May 24, 2019 M.S. Regular attendance

H.S. Regular attendance for Freshmen, Sophomores and Juniors

Monday, May 27, 2019 ALL MEMORIAL DAY - NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, May 28, 2019 EC Regular attendance

K-5 Regular attendance

M.S. Regular attendance

H.S. Final Exams for Freshmen, Sophomores, Juniors

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 EC Regular attendance

K-5 Regular attendance

M.S. Regular attendance

H.S. Final Exams for Freshmen, Sophomores, Juniors 

Thursday, May 30, 2019 EC Last day of attendance for Early Childhood students

K-5 Regular attendance for grades 1-5.  Last day of school for ALL Kindergarten 

Students

M.S. Regular attendance for 6th,7th and 8th grade (Last day for 8th grade)

M.S. Sandburg 8th grade Promotion Ceremony - 4:00 p.m.

M.S. Bryan 8th grade Promotion Ceremony - 6:00 p.m.

M.S. Churchville 8th grade Promotion Ceremony - 8:00 p.m.

H.S. Final Exams for Freshmen, Sophomores, Juniors and last day of attendance 

for students

Friday, May 31, 2019 EC No Attendance for Students - All staff in attendance

K-5 Last Day of School - Grades 1-5.  Early Dismissal:  11:15 a.m.

M.S. Last Day of School - 6th and 7th grade.  Early Dismissal:  11:35 a.m.

H.S. No Attendance for Students - All staff in attendance

4.29.19


